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Blue Day

TEACHER SUBJ RM #

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8:40-9:25 9:25-10:10 10:10-10:55 10:55-1:30 1:30-2:15 2:15-3:00 3:00-4:00

ARRATIA 5-1 Bil ELAR 208 Conf ELAR 1 ELAR 1 SDLT ELAR 2 SF Flex ELAR 2 SF

LOZANO 5-2 Bil Math 207 Conf Math 1 SF Math 1 SF SDLT Math 2 Flex Math 2 

VELASQUEZ ** 5-3 Science 209 Conf Science 1 SF Science 1 SF SDLT Science 2 Flex Science 2

MENDOZA 5-4 SS 206 Conf Social Studies 1 Social Studies 1 SDLT Social Studies 2 Flex Social Studies 2 

GUERRA 5-5 ELAR 214 ELAR 1 ELAR 1 Conf SDLT ELAR 2 ELAR 2 Flex

ARGUE 5-6 Math 212 Math 1 Math 1 Conf SDLT Math 2  SF Math 2  SF Flex

CURRIER ** 5-7 Science 213 Science 1 Science 1 Conf SDLT Science 2 SF Science 2 SF Flex

FONTE 5-8 SS 216 Social Studies 1 Social Studies 1 Conf SDLT Social Studies 2 Social Studies 2 Flex

VALDEZ 5-9 ELAR 111 ELAR 1 SF Conf ELAR 1 SF SDLT Flex ELAR 2 ELAR 2

BETANCOURT 5-10 Math 109 Math 1 Conf Math 1 SDLT Flex Math 2 SF  / Adv. Math Math 2 SF  / Adv. Math

LEDESMA 5-11 Science 211 Science 1 Conf Science 1 SDLT Flex Science 2 Science 2 

PHILLIPS ** 5-12 SS 110 Social Studies 1 SF Conf Social Studies 1 SF SDLT Flex Social Studies 2 Social Studies 2 

WEST Intervention 123 Language Intervention Language Intervention Language Intervention CONF / LUNCH DUTY Language Intervention Language Intervention Language Intervention

JIMENEZ Intervention 202

6th Grade Intervention 6th Grade Intervention
6th Grade Intervention

CONF / LUNCH DUTY

5th Grade Intervention
5th Grade Intervention

5th Grade Intervention
HOANG Intervention 210 CONF / LUNCH DUTY

NILLES Intervention 222 CONF / LUNCH DUTY

GUILLORY Dys/Intervention 223 Dyslexia Dyslexia CONF / LUNCH DUTY Dyslexia

SALDANA 6-1 ELAR 226 ELAR 1 Flex ELAR 1 SDLT Conf ELAR 2 ELAR 2 

RAMON 6-2 Math 230 Math 1 Flex Math 1 SDLT Conf Math 2 (5th Team 3) Math 2 (5th Team 3)

TSFANTAKIS ** 6-3 Science 233 Science 1 SF Flex Science 1 SF SDLT Conf Science 2 SF Science 2 SF

SANCHEZ 6-4 SS 228 Social Studies 1 SF Flex Social Studies 1 SF SDLT Conf Social Studies 2 SF Social Studies 2 SF

PHILLIPPI ** 6-5 ELAR 236 ELAR 1 ELAR 1 Flex SDLT ELAR 2 SF Conf ELAR 2 SF

JENKINS 6-6 Math 232 Math 1 SF / CoTeach Math 1 SF / CoTeach Flex SDLT Math 2 Conf Math 2

EDGAR 6-7 Science 229 Science 1 Science 1 Flex SDLT Science 2 Conf Science 2 

WASHINGTON 6-8 SS 234 Social Studies 1 Social Studies 1 Flex SDLT Social Studies 2 Conf Social Studies 2 

HAMILTON ** 6-9 ELAR 130 Flex ELAR 1 SF ELAR 1 SF SDLT ELAR 2 ELAR 2 Conf

CONTRERAS 6-10 Math 133 Flex Math 1 Math 1 SDLT Math 2 SF / CoTeach Math 2 SF / CoTeach Conf

ZAPIEN 6-11 Science 231 Flex Science 1 SF Science 1 SF SDLT Science 2 SF Science 2 SF Conf

WEBER 6-12 SS 131 Flex Social Studies 1 SF Social Studies 1 SF SDLT Social Studies 2  SF Social Studies 2  SF Conf

VALADEZ Adv Math 125 Instructional Coaching Instructional Coaching Instructional Coaching CONF / LUNCH DUTY Instructional Coaching Adv Math 6th Team 1 Adv Math 6th Team 1

FLETCHER Art 405 ART 5 ART 5 ART 5 CONF / Art Classes ART 6 ART 6 ART 6

YARBROUGH Tech Apps 407 TECH APP 5 TECH APP 5 TECH APP 5 CONF / LUNCH DUTY TECH APP 6 TECH APP 6 TECH APP 6

OLIVER Band 408 BAND 5 BAND 5 BAND 5 CONF / LUNCH DUTY BAND 6 BAND 6 BEG BAND 6

SIMON Band 408 BAND 5 BAND 5 BAND 5 CONF / LUNCH DUTY BAND 6 BAND 6 BEG BAND 6

TIMMONS Choir 402 CHOIR 5 CHOIR 5 (Success) CHOIR 5 (Success) CONF / LUNCH DUTY CHOIR 6 CHOIR 6 CHOIR 6

HATTER Choir 402 CHOIR 5 CHOIR 5 (Success) CHOIR 5 (Success) CONF / LUNCH DUTY CHOIR 6 CHOIR 6 CHOIR 6

BEWIG Orchestra 404 ORCH 5 ORCH 5 ORCH 5 CONF / LUNCH DUTY BEG ORCH 6 ORCH 6 ORCH 6

ROCHA Girls PE 304A GIRLS PE 6 GIRLS PE 6 (Success) GIRLS PE 6 CONF / LUNCH DUTY GIRLS PE 5 GIRLS PE 5 GIRLS PE 5

KNIGHT Boys PE 303A BOYS PE 6 BOYS PE 6 (Success) BOYS PE 6 CONF / LUNCH DUTY BOYS PE 5 BOYS PE 5 (Success) BOYS PE 5

PENNY Boys PE 303A BOYS PE 6 BOYS PE 6 (Success) BOYS PE 6 CONF / LUNCH DUTY BOYS PE 5 BOYS PE 5 (Success) BOYS PE 5

JONES 5-13 RES MATH 5 107 Conf Res Math 5 - Team 1 Res Math 5 - Team 1 SDLT 5th Res Math 5 - Team 2 Res Math 5 - Team 2 Flex Support 5th Team 2

CANTU 6-13 RES MATH 6 105 CoTeach - 6th Team 2 CoTeach - 6th Team 2 Support SDLT 6th CoTeach - 6th Team 3 CoTeach - 6th Team 3 Conf

MILLER 5/6-14 RES ELAR 104 Res ELAR 5 - Team 2 Res ELAR 5 - Team 2 Conf SDLT 5/6 Res ELAR 5 - Team 1 Conf Res ELAR 5 - Team 1

MEDINA 5/6-15 ABLE 2 103 Support Support Social Skills SDLT 5/6 Support Conf Support

DAVISON 5/6-16 SUCCESS 102 SUCCESS Conf (Students in Choir) SUCCESS SUCCESS/ Art Class SUCCESS SUCCESS SUCCESS

EDMONDSON 5/6-17 SUCCESS 122 SUCCESS SUCCESS Conf (Students in Choir) SUCCESS SUCCESS SUCCESS SUCCESS



White Day

TEACHER SUBJ RM #

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8:40-9:25 9:25-10:10 10:10-10:55 10:55-1:30 1:30-2:15 2:15-3:00 3:00-4:00

ARRATIA 5-1 Bil ELAR 208 ELAR 3 Flex ELAR 3 SDLT ELAR 4 SF ELAR 4 SF Conf

LOZANO 5-2 Bil Math 207 Math 3 SF Flex Math 3 SF SDLT Math 4 Math 4 Conf

VELASQUEZ ** 5-3 Science 209 Science 3 SF Flex Science 3 SF SDLT Science 4 SF Science 4 SF Conf

MENDOZA 5-4 SS 206 Social Studies 3 SF Flex Social Studies 3 SF SDLT Social Studies 4 SF Social Studies 4 SF Conf

GUERRA 5-5 ELAR 214 Flex ELAR 3 ELAR 3 SDLT Conf ELAR 4 ELAR 4

ARGUE 5-6 Math 212 Flex Math 3 SF / CoTeach Math 3 SF / CoTeach SDLT Conf Math 4 / Adv Math Math 4 / Adv Math

CURRIER ** 5-7 Science 213 Flex Science 3 SF Science 3 SF SDLT Conf Science 4 SF Science 4 SF

FONTE 5-8 SS 216 Flex Social Studies 3 SF Social Studies 3 SF SDLT Conf Social Studies 4 SF Social Studies 4 SF

VALDEZ 5-9 ELAR 111 ELAR 3  SF ELAR 3  SF Flex SDLT ELAR 4 Conf ELAR 4

BETANCOURT 5-10 Math 109 Math 3 Math 3 Flex SDLT Math 4 SF / CoTeach Conf Math 4 SF / CoTeach

LEDESMA 5-11 Science 211 Science 3 Science 3 Flex SDLT Science 4 SF Conf Science 4 SF

PHILLIPS ** 5-12 SS 110 Social Studies 3 Social Studies 3 Flex SDLT Social Studies 4 Conf Social Studies 4

WEST Intervention 123 Language Intervention Language Intervention Language Intervention CONF / LUNCH DUTY Language Intervention Language Intervention Language Intervention

JIMENEZ Intervention 202

5th Grade Intervention 5th Grade Intervention 5th Grade Intervention

CONF / LUNCH DUTY

6th Grade Intervention 6th Grade Intervention 6th Grade InterventionHOANG Intervention 210 CONF / LUNCH DUTY

NILLES Intervention 222 CONF / LUNCH DUTY

GUILLORY Dys/Intervention 223 Dyslexia Dyslexia Dyslexia CONF / LUNCH DUTY Dyslexia Dyslexia Dyslexia

SALDANA 6-1 ELAR 226 ELAR 3 ELAR 3 Conf SDLT ELAR 4 Flex ELAR 4 

RAMON 6-2 Math 230 Math 3 SF Math 3 SF Conf SDLT Math 4 Flex Math 4

TSFANTAKIS ** 6-3 Science 233 Science 3 Science 3 Conf SDLT Science 4 Flex Science 4  

SANCHEZ 6-4 SS 228 Social Studies 3 Social Studies 3 Conf SDLT Social Studies 4 Flex Social Studies 4 

PHILLIPPI ** 6-5 ELAR 236 ELAR 3 SF Conf ELAR 3 SF SDLT Flex ELAR 4 ELAR 4 

JENKINS 6-6 Math 232 Math 3 Conf Math 3 SDLT Flex Math 4 (5th Team 2) Math 4 (5th Team 2)

EDGAR 6-7 Science 229 Science 3 Conf Science 3 SDLT Flex Science 4 Science 4 

WASHINGTON 6-8 SS 234 Social Studies 3 SF Conf Social Studies 3 SF SDLT Flex Social Studies 4 Social Studies 4 

HAMILTON ** 6-9 ELAR 130 Conf ELAR 3 ELAR 3 SDLT ELAR 4 ELAR 4 Flex

CONTRERAS 6-10 Math 133 Conf Math 3 Math 3 SDLT Math 4 Math 4 Flex

ZAPIEN 6-11 Science 231 Conf Science 3 SF Science 3 SF SDLT Science 4 SF Science 4 SF Flex

WEBER 6-12 SS 131 Conf Social Studies 3 Social Studies 3 SDLT Social Studies 4 SF Social Studies 4 SF Flex

VALADEZ Adv Math 125 Instructional Coaching Instructional Coaching Instructional Coaching CONF / LUNCH DUTY Instructional Coaching Adv Math 6th Team 2 Adv Math 6th Team 2

FLETCHER Art 405 ART 6 ART 6 ART 6 CONF / Art Classes ART 5 ART 5 ART 5

YARBROUGH Tech Apps 407 TECH APP 6 TECH APP 6 TECH APP 6 CONF / LUNCH DUTY TECH APP 5 TECH APP 5 TECH APP 5

OLIVER Band 408 BEG BAND 6 BAND 6 BAND 6 CONF / LUNCH DUTY BAND 5 BAND 5 BAND 5

SIMON Band 408 BEG BAND 6 BAND 6 BAND 6 CONF / LUNCH DUTY BAND 5 BAND 5 BAND 5

TIMMONS Choir 402 CHOIR 6 CHOIR 6 (Success) CHOIR 6 CONF / LUNCH DUTY CHOIR 5 (Success) CHOIR 5 (Success) CHOIR 5

HATTER Choir 402 CHOIR 6 CHOIR 6 (Success) CHOIR 6 CONF / LUNCH DUTY CHOIR 5 (Success) CHOIR 5 (Success) CHOIR 5

BEWIG Orchestra 404 ORCH 6 ORCH 6 BEG ORCH 6 CONF / LUNCH DUTY ORCH 5 ORCH 5 ORCH 5

ROCHA Girls PE 304A GIRLS PE 5 GIRLS PE 5 (Success) GIRLS PE 5 CONF / LUNCH DUTY GIRLS PE 6 GIRLS PE 6 GIRLS PE 6

KNIGHT Boys PE 303A BOYS PE 5 BOYS PE 5 (Success) BOYS PE 5 CONF / LUNCH DUTY BOYS PE 6 BOYS PE 6 BOYS PE 6

PENNY Boys PE 303A BOYS PE 5 BOYS PE 5 (Success) BOYS PE 5 CONF / LUNCH DUTY BOYS PE 6 BOYS PE 6 BOYS PE 6

JONES 5-13 RES MATH 5 107 Flex Support 5th Team 2 CoTeach - 5th Team 2 CoTeach - 5th Team 2 SDLT 5th CoTeach - 5th Team 3 Conf CoTeach - 5th Team 3

CANTU 6-13 RES MATH 6 105 Res Math 6 - Team 1 Res Math 6 - Team 1 Conf SDLT 6th Res Math 6 - Team 3 Res Math 6 - Team 3 Conf

MILLER 5/6-14 RES ELAR 104 Conf Res ELAR 6 - Team 3 Res ELAR 6 - Team 3 SDLT 5/6 Res ELAR 6 - Team 1 Conf Res ELAR 6 - Team 1

MEDINA 5/6-15 ABLE 2 103 Support Social Skills Social Skills SDLT 5/6 Support Support Conf

DAVISON 5/6-16 SUCCESS 102 SUCCESS SUCCESS SUCCESS(Students in PE) SUCCESS SUCCESS Conf (Students in Choir) SUCCESS

EDMONDSON 5/6-17 SUCCESS 122 SUCCESS SUCCESS(Students in PE) SUCCESS SUCCESS/ Art Class Conf (Students in Choir) SUCCESS SUCCESS


